Preisskat Gruppe Sued -1 - 2016/17 1.Bundesliga

PlatzNR
1 110
2 705
3 405
4 205
5 211
6 1410
7 210
8 409
9 1501
10 101
11 902
12 111
13 206
14 414
15 1504
16 509
17 301
18 305
19 1308
20 209
21 606
22 1102
23 112
24 304
25 805
26 411
27 711
28 602
29 508
30 308
31 707
32 505
33 203
34 1307
35 709
36 610
37 303
38 607
39 703
40 1408

Name
Pullig,Winfried
Nagel,Carola
Flock,Alfred
Randow,Klaus
Feldwieser,Wolfgang
Rieger,Andreas
Selleneit,Peter
Lehmann,Martin
Briick,Jurgen
Dollan,Lutz
Kolbenschlag,Jan
Saglam,Yahya
Riedel,Gerhard
Uhl,Bernd
Kahler,Erwin
Mazuran,Elmar
Bechel ,Walter
Spann,Joachim
Gaupp,Franz
Weidner,Manuela
Salamon, Dr,Georg
Funk,Hermann
Spath,Robby
Fuhrer ,Martin
Ettling,Armin
Richter,Candy
Becker,Friedrich
Galler,Bernd
Maus,Egon
Mehlin,Reiner
Reimann,Uwe
Haninger,Mattihas
Mack,Christoph
Crawley,Martin
Wielage,Frank
Jager,Christian
Weiss,Christian
Schmidt,Marcus
Frank,Ulrich
Welteroth,Antje
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Serie: 8

Mannschaft

Team Genesis

Lucky Loser

SJK Forellen Asse
Millennium/skatspielen
Millennium/skatspielen
Schwabenoffensive
Millennium/skatspielen
SJK Forellen Asse

Die Rauber aus der Pfa
Team Genesis
Minnicar + Goldstadtas
Team Genesis
Millennium/skatspielen
SJK Forellen Asse

Die Rauber aus der Pfa
1. SSV Miinchen e.V.
Die Tornados 1

Die Tornados 1

Die Tornados 3
Millennium/skatspielen
ISPA Friedrichshafen 0
Die Tornados 2

Team Genesis

Die Tornados 1

SCD Eschborn e.V.
SJK Forellen Asse
Lucky Loser

ISPA Friedrichshafen 0
1. SSV Miinchen e.V.
Die Tornados 1

Lucky Loser

1. SSV Miinchen e.V.
Millennium/skatspielen
Die Tornados 3

Lucky Loser

ISPA Friedrichshafen 0
Die Tornados 1

ISPA Friedrichshafen 0
Lucky Loser
Schwabenoffensive

Erg.
1622
1576
1482
1452
1405
1326
1320
1272
1246
1216
1207
1194
1193
1185
1169
1160
1127
1125
1118
1111
1096
1094
1016
1014
1005

978
976
956
923
892
884
861
837
832
812
805
789
767
736
721



Preisskat Gruppe Sued -1 - 2016/17 1.Bundesliga

PlatzNR
41 415
42 603
43 1609
44 1207
45 909
46 507
47 402
48 107
49 102
50 907

Name

De Cosmo,Silvio
Haslinger,Wolfgang
Maus,Jurgen
Weibel,Oliver
PriuRing,Christian
Lindermeier,Helmut
Dafler,Harald
Krotzsch,Ekkehard
Eder,Hansi
Porath,Lothar

Seite: 2/2 05.12.2016 15:13

Serie: 8

Mannschaft

SJK Forellen Asse
ISPA Friedrichshafen 0
ISPA Fauststadtbuben
1. SSC Geislingen e.V.
Minnicar + Goldstadtas
1. SSV Miinchen e.V.
SJK Forellen Asse
Team Genesis

Team Genesis
Minnicar + Goldstadtas

Erg.
703
672
640
626
623
595
526
476
450
341



